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23/03/2025 - 9:00
100m EAEYOEPO - N'YNAIKEZ 13-14
1 191376 GEORGONIKOU PARASKEYI 2011 MK-A  AGAHTIKOS SYAAOTrOZ AAMIMATPOS 1Q 1'02.53
2 189737 CHATZIZOI CHRYSOULA 2011 MK-A  AZS APHE OESS/NIKHE 1'02.92
3 190821 SOFIANIDOU KONSTANTINA 2011 MK-A  AZS APHE OESS/NIKHE 1'03.00
4 198000 DAVIDOPOULOU ARIADNI 2012 MK-B  KOAYMBHTIKH ENQSH KOZANHS 1'03.46
5 189748 MOSCHOUDI AIKATERINI 2011 MK-A  NEOZ I'YMN SYAA OEZZ/NIKHE HPAKA 1'03.54
6 194148 ALMALI DESPOINA ELENI 2012 MK-B  AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA ASTEPIA 1'04.23
7 189869 FILIPPIDOU DANAI 2011 MK-A  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOT OAAAZZION AOAHM 1'05.22
8 194325 IMPOU SOTIRIA 2012 MK-B  AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA ASTEPIA 1'05.85
9 192756 KARKALIANI CHRISTINA 2011 MK-A  NEOS 'YMN SYAA @EZS/NIKHE HPAKA 1'05.99
10 189674 PETROPOULOU TERZIDOU CHR 2011 MK-A MN.A.OK. 1'06.20
11 199468 TSOPKA ILIANA 2012 MK-B  AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA ASTEPIA 1'06.29
12 186878 AIVAZIDI EYGENIA 2011 MK-A  IXOYS OMAAA KOAYMBHSHS 1'06.55
13 193547 KAMALAKIDOU ATHANASIA S| 2011 MK-A  NEOZ I'YMN SYAA OEZZ/NIKHE HPAKA 1'06.77
14 190079 TOULA DIMITRA 2011 MK-A  OAYZIZEAZ OEIZAAONIKHE 1'06.88
15 189646 CHARALAMPOUS EYANGELIA 2011 MK-A  OAYZIZEAZ OEZZAAONIKHE 1'07.43
16 190474 ZAMPROU YVONNI 2011 MK-A  KOAYMBHTIKH ENQZH KOZANHZ 1'07.52
17  MKDO0010 DJUGOMANOVA ANGELINA 2011 TK-A  SCBETA SHARKS SKOPJE 1'07.66
18 193936 KOKKINASIDOU ELPIDA 2012 MK-B  NAYTIKOS OMIAOS @AAASSION AOAHM 1'07.86
19 202221 REKKA GLYKERIA 2011 TMK-A MNAOK. 1'08.22
20 189750 SOTIROULI ELISAVET 2011 MK-A  NEOS 'YMN SYAA @EZS/NIKHE HPAKA 1'08.29
21 192548 PARISI ANNA 2011 MK-A A3 APHZ OEZI/NIKHE 1'09.02
22 189508 POULIA KYROMITI ATHANAS 2011 MK-A A3 APHZ OETI/NIKHE 1'09.75
23 193279 LIAPI ATHINA 2012 MK-B  KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA 1'10.15
24 193302 APOSTOLOU MARIA 2012 MK-B A APHZ OETI/NIKHE 1'10.46
25 197990 TSANTILOGIANNI VASILIKI 2012 TK-B X.A.N. OEZZANONIKHZ 1'10.54
26 193549 VOGIATZI MARIA ELPIDA 2011 MK-A  NEOX 'YMN SYAA @EZS/NIKHE HPAKA 110.89
27 194990 KARANTALI SMARAGDA 2011 MK-A  NEOS 'YMN SYAA @EZS/NIKHE HPAKA 110.90
28 191095 TALICHMANIDOU MAGDALINI 2011 MK-A  NEOS 'YMN SYAA @EZS/NIKHE HPAKA 1'10.94
29 191503 MIKOU LOUKIA 2011 MK-A  XAN. OEZZAAONIKHE 1"11.20
30 190479 PAPPA ANASTASIA 2011 MK-A  KOAYMBHTIKH ENQZH KOZANHZ 1'11.64
31 196888 KARRA ANGELIKI 2012 MK-B  NEOZ I'YMN SYAA OEZZ/NIKHE HPAKA 1'11.93
32 CYo068 SHRESTHA FELICITA 2012 MK-B  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOT ATAANTZIAS 1'12.00
33 194595 MYLONA EYMORFIA 2011 MK-A  AS APHS @ESS/NIKHE 1"12.91
34 CYos7 ANDREEVA VANESA 2011 MK-A  NAYTIKOS OMIAOS KONSTANTIAZ 1"13.42
35 190249 TRANTOU AMARYLLIS 2011 MK-A  OAYSSEAY OESSAAONIKHE 1"13.55
36 189647 PATLAKI PANAGIOTA 2011 MK-A MN.A.OK. 1'13.61
37 197095 MICHAIL DIMITRA 2012 MK-B A APHZ OETI/NIKHE 1'13.64
38 193646 MINA FLORENTIA 2011 MK-A  NEOZ I'YMN SYAA OEZZ/NIKHE HPAKA 1'13.87
39 195153 GOULA SOFIA 2012 MK-B  NAYTAGAHTIKH ENQSH POAOIHE (NEP 1'14.03
40 194137 GEORGOULA ELISAVET 2012 MK-B  AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA ASTEPIA 1'14.18
41 194461 LITA AFRODITI 2012 MK-B  KOAYMBHTIKH ENQSH KOZANHS 1"15.42
42 189459 XANTHOU ATHANASIA 2011 MK-A  AS APHS @ESS/NIKHE 1"15.72
43 193451 MERTIRI ANTONELA 2011 TMK-A MN.A.OK. 1'15.74
44 196772 LAGKONA GEORGIA 2012 TK-B  OMIAOZ BIAQON OANATIHE 1'15.98
45 195192 GKOULIOU NIKI 2012 MK-B  NHPEAZ AOAHTIKOT OMIAOZ KAPAITE 1'17.18
46 208205 RAFAILIDOU VASILIKI ANDR 2012 MK-B  KOAYMBHTIKH ENQZH KOZANHZ 1"18.11
47 196011 LITA MARIA 2012 MK-B  KOAYMBHTIKH ENQZH KOZANHZ 1'18.53
48 195253 MALIARA VASILIKI 2011 MK-A  TYMNAZTIKOZ AFONIZTIKOZ SYAAOrO 1'18.88
49 193506 GRIGORIOU EYGENIA 2012 MK-B  OAYSSEAY OESSAAONIKHE 1'19.21
50 211810 CHALDAIOPOULOU MARIA 2012 MK-B  N.A.O. KAMMAPIAS OESSAAONIKHE 1"19.25
51 189984 BOZOU STYLIANI 2011 TK-A MNAOK. 1'20.67
52 180244 VORRIA NIKOLINA 2011 MK-A  OAYSSEAY OESSAAONIKHE 121.14
53 193537 TSIPLAKI ANNA MARIA 2012 MK-B  AGAHTIKO KAI TINEYMATIKO KENTPO 1'21.53
54 202777 NIKOLAIDOU SMARO 2011 MK-A  AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEYKIMMOZ =NO 1'22.04
55 205219 SEITARIDOU IOANNA 2011 MK-A  TYMNAZTIKOZ AFQNIZTIKOZ SYAAOrO 1'23.37
56 204400 MAKRYGIANNI MELINA 2012 MK-B  KOAYMBHTIKOZ AOAHTIKOE OMIAOS © 1'24.87
57 199589 TARPAGKOU KYRANNA 2011 MK-A  NEOS 'YMN SYAA @EZS/NIKHE HPAKA 1'24.95
58 206112 BOZATZIDOU PASCHALIA 2012 MK-B A3 APHE OESS/NIKHE 1'26.30
59 210296 MAYRIDOU ANASTASIA 2012 MK-B  N.A.O. KAAMMAPIAS OESSAAONIKHE 1'26.90
60 CY058 PAROU PANAGIOTA 2012 MK-B  NAYTIKOS OMIAOS KONSTANTIAZ 127.27

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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193523
210681

197988
205269
213632
206096
192732
TURO71
189673
196898
189867
204627
219417

GKATZOUNI MELINA
KOUKOUSELI MARIA
MISSIOU DANAI

MATZOULA NEFELI PARASKEY
SAMARA MARIA

PARPALA THEODORA
MYTILINOU EYANGELIA
KARAKUS DERIN MIRA
STAYROPOULOU LAMPRINI
ZORBA ANGELIKI
PAPANIKOLAOU IOANNA
KOULOUMPATSANI STYLIANI
MPAKALIDOY MARIA

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

2012 TK-B A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

2012 TK-B NAYTIKOX OMINOZ MAKEAONIAX

2011 TK-A N.A.O. KAAAMAPIAZ OEZZAAONIKHZ
2012 TK-B IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHZ

2012 TK-B KOAYMBHTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ ©
2012 TK-B AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKIMNMOZ =NO©
2011 MK-A A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

2012 TK-B TEYIKSC
2011 MK-A MNA.OK.
2011 MK-A NA.OK.

2011 TK-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ©GANAZZION AOAHM
2011 TMK-A OAYZZEAZ OEZZANONIKHZ
2012 TK-B EKTOAIT. AGAHT. TMHMA AAEZANAPO

1'28.00
1'29.27
1'30.29
1'30.88
1'34.89
1'34.97
1'36.12
1'45.38

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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181323
187773
184318
180092
179263
184357
187582
186170
184004
188583
179447
TURO075
184273
MKDO001
183900
184251
188746
195049
184998
181787
182823
187736
184235
184627
179163
180212
200846
183936
184255
205500
189457
181368
185492
MKDO009
198955
188026
198811
196899
179326
185590
179191
205508
170521
190140
187752
CY067
185702
CY061
190859
194695
185655
CY062
188663
189460
186140
184259
187732

100m EAEYOEPO - KOPAZIAQN

TOULA ELENI

PANARITI OLGA ANASTASIA
SOULIOU ELENI

POLYZA ELISAVET
KOKKINASIDOU ELISAVET
PLATI EYANGELIA

LIAPI ZOI

GITOPOULOU PANAGIOTA
THEODORIDOU ANNA MARIA
VOMVARDA KALLIOPI
TSIROGIANNI MARIA
GUNER DURU

GKOUZELI KONSTANTINA
ALIU LEA

KAPELLOU STEFANIA
KOSTIDOU ATHANASIA
ZOSIMIDOU MARIA
GKESOU z0lI

NALMPANTI SOTIRIA
TACHTSIDOU ANNA
TIMOLOGOU MARIA
MITAKIDOU DIMITRA
OUZOUNOGLOU KONSTANTINA
ANTONIOU NATALIA THEODOR
BOGIATZI CHRISTINA
ANGOURA GEORGIA MARIA
GKIBI KALLIANTHI

NTAI KLEIO

VASILEIADOU ZOlI

DEVETZI DANAI

BATSI IOANNA
NIKOLAKOUDI VASILIKI
BATA CHRISTINA
PENOVDKA KALINA

PANOU NEFELI
CHATZILASKARAKI ANASTASI
PIPERTZI THEODORA
ZORBA MARIA

TZELLOU EIRINI

XANTHOU ELPIDA
DELLAPORTA SOFIA
SAMARA MARIA
DIMITRIADOU PARASKEYI MA
KAKAGIANNI APOSTOLIA
NIKODELI CHARIKLEIA
BENIZELOU IAKOVIA

BALILI KATERINA
KOSIONOY VALERIA
ALEXIOU KONSTANTINA
VASILAKI ELLI

MICHAIL GEORGIA

XAMPI ANNA

ALEXIADOU ANNA
VATILIDOU DIMITRA
TSIOKA RAFAELA
PERGANTI DANAI
IOANNIDOU VIKTORIA

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009

KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A

OAYZZEAZ OEZZANONIKHZ
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA

M.A.Z. TIANNINA

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

NAYTIKOX OMINOZ ©OANAZZION AOAHM
NA.OK.

NAYTAGAHTIKH ENQ>H POAOIMHX (NEP
KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA
A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

MNAOK.

NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ MAKEAONIAZ
TEYIKSC

OAYZXEAX OEXYAAONIKHZ

SC PRISHTINA

MNA.OK.

AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHZ

MNAOK.

X.AN. OEZXANONIKHX

AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ
KOAYMBHTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ ©
F'YMNAZTIKOZ ArQNIZTIKOZ ZYAAOIO
AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
OAYZXEAX OEXYAANONIKHZ
KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA
OAYZZEAZ OEZZANONIKHZ

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

SC BETA SHARKS SKOPJE
KOAYMBHTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ ©
A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

NEOX 'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHXE HPAKA
NEOX N'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHXE HPAKA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ A=ON

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ A=ON
OAYZZEAZ OEZZANONIKHZ

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

AOAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOxz AXTEPIAX
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ ATAANTZIAZ
MNA.OK.

NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ
X.ANN. OEZZANONIKHZ

X.ANN. OEZZANONIKHZ

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

NAYTIKOX OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ APAMAZ
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA
AOAHTIKOZ XYAAOTOZ AXTEPIAZ

1'00.34
1'00.90
1'01.37
1'01.92
1'02.89
1'03.10
1'03.39
1'03.64
1'03.94
1'04.16
1'04.18
1'04.78
1'04.85
1'05.07
1'05.51
1'05.95
1'06.05
1'06.57
1'06.65
1'06.65
1'06.79
1'06.98
1'07.66
1'07.88
1'07.90
1'08.04
1'08.08
1'08.19
1'08.48
1'08.62
1'08.93
1'09.00
1'09.12
1'09.53
1'09.84
1'10.22
1'10.58
1'10.60
1'10.77
1'11.10
1'11.35
1'11.46
1'12.46
1'13.33
1'13.81
1'14.00
1'14.42
1'14.76
1'16.01
1'16.82
1'19.19
1'25.45

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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CoO~NOOOAWN =

137732
165875
159188
172412
CY065
175949
MKDO002
184247
175778
175950
175099
188360
175098
169884
170823
182374
174463
178775
192800
175325
174381
MKDO0039
CY060
194973
166521
174228
177887

100m EAEYOEPO - I'YNAIKEZ avw 17

PAYLOPOULOU GEORGIA
FARDELLA MARIANNA
TACHMATZIDOU FOTEINI
ELMAZI ANNA
CRISTODOULOU KYPRIANA
ALEXANDRIDI ELISAVET ATH
SHALA RIGA

BAMPALOU ELISAVET
PASCHALI VASILIKI
LOUTSOPOULOU zOI
NALMPANTI ANNA MARIA
KALLIONTZI MARTHA
NALMPANTI KONSTANTINA
KAPOGIANNI CHRISTINA
PAPADOPOULOU ELISAVET DA
KOSMARIKOU DESPOINA MARI
PAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA C
CHATZIPAPA DAFNI
FOTOPOULOU LYDIA
GOUSIOU ELENI MARIA
KOUMANTSIOTI LYDIA
IVANOVSKA JANA
TSAPPARILA ANDRIANA
ZAVOPOULOU SOTIRIA
ZAMPROU ANNA
ZACHARIADOU ATHINA
NIKODELI AIKATERINI

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

2000 TYN.
2007 NEAN
2004 T119-23
2007 NEAN
2008 NEAN
2008 NEAN
2007 NEAN
2008 NEAN
2008 NEAN
2008 NEAN
2008 NEAN
2008 NEAN
2008 NEAN
2007 NEAN
2007 NEAN
2008 NEAN
2008 NEAN
2008 NEAN
2008 NEAN
2008 NEAN
2008 NEAN
2008 NEAN
2007 NEAN
2008 NEAN
2006 119-23
2008 NEAN
2007 NEAN

OAYMMIAKOZ Z.9.11.

MNAOK.

AGAHTIKO KAITINEYMATIKO KENTPO
MNA.OK.

NO LEMESOU

NAYTAGAHTIKOX OMINOZ AAEZANAPOY
SC PRISHTINA

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ
NAYTAGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ AAEZANAPOY
A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

NA.OK.

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA

IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHZ

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

AGAHTIKO KAITINEYMATIKO KENTPO
A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

AQUA PRO SKOPJE

NAYTIKOX OMINOZ KONXTANTIAZ
EKTOAIT. AGAHT. TMHMA AAEZANAPO
MNAOK.

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

AOAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOZ AXTEPIAZ

56.94

58.78

59.71
1'00.84
1'00.91
1'01.09
1'02.36
1'02.79
1'02.85
1'04.38
1'04.44
1'05.42
1'05.45
1'05.56
1'05.89
1'05.99
1'06.35
1'07.00
1'09.23
1'11.43
1'13.12
1'15.20
1'17.01
1'24.06

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviaupa 304
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CoO~NOOOAWN =

189623
CYQ070
190737
189672
194809
189348
191572
190476
MKDO034
188902
194190
190493
201493
195166
200935
189452
192453
198062
190241
193639
MKDO035
192279
MKDO036
193450
199366
197993
CY049
211704
189625
201070
208206
189854
191587
MKDO006
CY048
194901
203455
195208
MKDO008
189841
193525
194820
MKDO0063
189308
201795
191723
189744
193862
205504
203440
190778
193541
202493
190779
196452
205636
203289
200729
CY052
192746
199389
197093
204044
213407
203459
CY050
205090

100m EAEYOEPO - ANAPEZ 13-14

SAVVIDIS MICHAIL

ZAKALOV MATVII

CHALKIDIS PETROS
MOURATIDIS EYSTATHIOS
BATSILAS KONSTANTINOS
GRAMMATOGLOU KONSTANTINO
LEVETAS ANASTASIOS
CHATZIGEORGIADIS EMMANOU
TRAJKOVSKI PAVEL
THEOCHARIDIS SARANTIS
TZOUKOPOULOS EYANGELOS
MALASIDIS EYANGELOS
TRAIANOS GEORGIOS
KASAPIDIS ALEXIOS
NIKOLAIDIS ANGELOS
MOURATIDIS EYSTATHIOS
ZACHARIAS ANTONIOS
BAMPALIKIS STERGIOS
VYZIKAS EMMANOUIL
ARATZIS EYANGELOS
KARANGELESKI BODAN
FRAGKOS FILIPPOS
DICHEVSKI ANGJELO
BITSKIS DIMITRIOS

PODAS GEORGIOS
APOSTOLIDIS KONSTANTINOS
MONOGIOS STELIOS
FILIPPIDIS ANDREAS
KARAKOSTAS THEODOROS
FYLAKTOS SOFOKLIS
SAVVAS ATHANASIOS
TSARDAKAS EMMANOUIL
CHASIOTIS DIMITRIOS
AVRAMOVSKI.GAVRIL
KOUSIAPPAS AVRAMIS
TZELLOS PAYLOS
DELIGIANNIS KONSTANTINOS
SERVOS DIMITRIOS
JURUKOVSKI GORAD
PSALTIS CHARALAMPOS
TRAKAS GEORGIOS
GKEKAS DIMITRIOS PANAGIO
POLTORATSKY NAZAR
GKANETSIOS MARIOS
TARPAGKOS ANGELOS
GOULAS ZISIS

LORTOS ALEXANDROS
INTSKIRVELI VALERIOS
TOSOUNIDIS ALEXANDROS
GIANTZAKLIDIS ZOIS
ELEYTHERIADIS EYTHYMIOS
ZAROGIANNIS FOTIOS
VLASIS DIMITRIOS NIKOLAO
ELEYTHERIADIS DIMITRIOS
KARVOUNIDIS KYRIAKOS
SENKA MARSELO
SPYRIDAKIS NIKOLAOS
VOGIATZIS ARGYRIOS

KLEIN YALI

KASPENTAKIS CHRISTOS
GEORGIADIS SAVVAS
MICHOS ATHANASIOS
VOUTSALAS GEORGIOS
PANTELIS ATHANASIOS
TSIGKOUNIS ANTONIOS
BOULGARIS DIMITRIS
MYLOSIS NIKOLAOS

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012

AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA

NO LEMESOU

NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
NA.OK.

AOAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOxz AXTEPIAX
NA.OK.
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ ©OANAZZION AGAHM
KOAYMBHTIKH ENQZH KOZANHZ
AQUA PRO SKOPJE

FN'YMNAZTIKOZ ArQNIZTIKOZ ZYAAOIO
KOAYMBHTIKH ENQZH KOZANHZ
OAYZXEAX OEXYAANONIKHZ

NAYTIKOX OMINOZ MAKEAONIAX

NEOX N'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHXE HPAKA
F'YMNAZTIKOZ AFQONIZTIKOZ ZYAAOIO
KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA
IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHZ

MNAOK.

MNAOK.

NEOX N'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHXE HPAKA
AQUA PRO SKOPJE

AOAHTIKO KAI TINEYMATIKO KENTPO
AQUA PRO SKOPJE

MNAOK.

F'YMNAZTIKOZ ArQNIZTIKOZ ZYAAOIO
X.ANN. OEZZANONIKHZ
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ
MNA.OK.

AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
OMIAOZ ®INON GANAZTHE
KOAYMBHTIKH ENQZH KOZANHZ
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ©GANAZZION AOAHM
MNAOK.

SC BETA SHARKS SKOPJE
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ A=ON
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ ©OANAZZION AOAHM
MNA.OK.

SC BETA SHARKS SKOPJE

AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA

MNAOK.
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ©GANAZZION AOAHM
SC PILOT SWIM SKOPJE

MNA.OK.

NEOX N'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHXE HPAKA
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOz AAMMATPOX IQ
NEOX N'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHXE HPAKA
MNAOK.

OAYZZEAZ OEZZANONIKHZ
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ©GANAZZION AOAHM
A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

AOAHTIKO KAI TINEYMATIKO KENTPO
X.AN. OEZXANONIKHX

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA
EKTOAIT. AGAHT. TMHMA AAEZANAPO
OMINOZ ®INQN OANALIHZ

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ
AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA

MNA.OK.

AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA

NEOX 'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHXE HPAKA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ ©
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ©GANAZZION AOGAHM
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

53.05

59.30
1'01.32
1'01.42
1'01.78
1'01.84
1'02.21
1'02.40
1'03.35
1'03.58
1'03.61
1'04.02
1'04.13
1'04.13
1'04.25
1'04.64
1'04.78
1'04.96
1'05.20
1'05.25
1'05.33
1'05.38
1'06.35
1'06.59
1'06.63
1'06.65
1'06.66
1'08.40
1'08.58
1'08.72
1'10.29
1'10.78
1'11.60
1'12.00
1'12.26
1'12.58
1'12.65
1'12.67
1'13.00
1'13.47
1'13.78
1'14.74
1'15.04
1'15.24
1'15.27
1'15.55
1'16.17
1'16.54
1'18.03
1'18.66
1'18.98
1'19.10
1'19.70
1'20.41
1'20.57
1'20.96
1'21.67
1'23.12
1'24.25
1'24.86
1'24.99
1'25.00
1'25.06
1'25.15
1'26.07
1'26.30

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviapa 305
23/03/2025

CoO~NOOOAWN =

179246
TURO19
182373
TURO018
TUR022
TUR025
183194
184074
KUWO030
179354
197539
187295
182537
KUWO0029
181317
MKDO015
MKDO017
188171
MKDO014
184904
184200
183995
183998
200298
188285
187907
189875
187274
188586
184933
179432
190356
186618
183474
188282
197269
213345
185703
195221
200737
184075
192545
192228
184233
214706
186217
184825
181314
188755
180196

100m EAEYOEPO - NAIAQN

KOLOZOS MARIOS

EYMEN BATU IBOLAR
DRAGKOS EMMANOUIL
DORUK OVUNC

ULUS MEMIS

CAN DERVISOGLU
GKOUNELAS STEFANOS
TZINORIA GEORGIOS
HUMOUD EL HUMOUD
MASONIS TRAIANOS
SACHTOURIS DIMITRIOS
TENIDIS IOANNIS
KANDILARIS KONSTANTINOS
ALHAQQAN MISHARI
STYLIANIDIS STYLIANOS
SELEZENEV VLADIMIR
RAHMAN ENSAR

MOLLA CHOUSEIN ARAS
BUKLESKI VIKTOR

GOUSIOS KONSTANTINOS
KARYDIS SPYRIDON
TSILIKAS ALEXANDROS NIKO
SIDERIS IOANNIS PANAGIOT
ASLANIDIS LAZAROS
TALICHMANIDIS PLATON
LANAI TSESIAN

BAROUTES NIKOLAOS
THEOLOGIS IOANNIS
TZALAMOURAS GEORGIOS
AIDINIDIS GEORGIOS
KITSIOS ERMIS
GIANNITSADIS IOANNIS
IORDAMIDIS ANGELOS
MOURATIDIS PLATON
AGKOLLI SOKRATIS
STOIKOS KONSTANTINOS
GEORGIADIS IOANNIS
KASTERLOPOULOS KONSTANTI
NIKOLAIDIS DIMITRIOS CHR
BALAFOUTAS ALEXANDROS
PAPOUTSIS DIMITRIOS
SAVVAS TRIANTAFYLLOS
KARAMANIS LOUKAS
CHATZIGEORGIOU ATHANASIO
MILLEOYNIS ODYSSEAS
TOPOUZIDIS MICHAIL
MELIDAKOS KONSTANTINOS
STEFANOU ANGELOS
GEORGOULAS IOANNIS
KOUTOUNIDIS THEODOROS

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

2009 TAIA
2010 TMAIA
2009 TAIA
2009 MAIA
2010 MAIA
2009 MAIA
2009 MAIA
2009 TMAIA
2010 TMAIA
2009 TMAIA
2010 TMAIA
2009 MAIA
2009 MAIA
2010 MAIA
2009 MAIA
2009 TAIA
2010 TMAIA
2009 TAIA
2010 TAIA
2010 MAIA
2010 MAIA
2010 MAIA
2010 MAIA
2010 TMAIA
2009 TMAIA
2010 TAIA
2009 TAIA
2010 MAIA
2009 MAIA
2010 MAIA
2009 MAIA
2010 TMAIA
2010 TMAIA
2009 TAIA
2010 TAIA
2009 MAIA
2010 MAIA
2010 MAIA
2009 MAIA
2010 TMAIA
2010 TMAIA
2010 TAIA
2010 TMAIA
2010 MAIA
2010 MAIA
2010 MAIA
2009 MAIA
2009 TAIA
2009 TAIA
2009 TAIA

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ APAMAZ
FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA
FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU
TEYIKSC

TEYIKSC

AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
MNAOK.

KUWAIT

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA

NEOX N'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHXE HPAKA
F'YMNAZTIKOZ AFQNIZTIKOZ XYAAOIO
KUWAIT

OAYZXEAX OEXYAANONIKHZ

SC VARDAR 8 SKOPJE

SC VARDAR 8 SKOPJE
NAYTA@AHTIKH ENQZH POAOTHZ (NEP
PK NEPTUN SKOPIJE

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

AOAHTIKO KAI TINEYMATIKO KENTPO
A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHZ
EKTOAIT. AGAHT. TMHMA AAEZANAPO
NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHZ

MNAOK.

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

NEOX N'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHE HPAKA
AOAHTIKO KAI TINEYMATIKO KENTPO
NA.OK.

EKTOAIT. AGAHT. TMHMA AAEZANAPO
OAYZZEAZ OEZZANONIKHZ

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

MNAOK.

OAYZXEAX OEXYAANONIKHZ
OAYZXEAX OEXYAANONIKHZ

NA.OK.

KOAYMBHTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ ©
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ MAKEAONIAZ
MNAOK.

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

AK.Z. IQANNINON AXTEPIAZ

NA.OK.

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

AOAHTIKO KAI TINEYMATIKO KENTPO
KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA

NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA

52.62
53.06
54.80
55.02
55.86
55.87
56.34
56.43
56.83
56.97
57.09
58.25
58.32
58.90
59.17
59.28
59.63
59.95
59.95
1'00.68
1'00.87
1'00.89
1'01.05
1'01.39
1'01.70
1'01.99
1'02.52
1'02.59
1'03.10
1'03.39
1'03.95
1'04.98
1'05.13
1'05.74
1'06.66
1'07.29
1'07.72
1'08.34
1'09.01
1'09.08
1'09.24
1'12.34
1'19.40

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviapa 306
23/03/2025

CoO~NOOOAWN =

174378
CY040
MKD032
182090
174727
174383
170531
CY041
187661
176183
173314
174196
162365
176184
175945
186147
210490
170247
200738
169895
183053
165786
188941
164223

100m EAEYOEPO - ANAPEZ avw Twv 17

DIMANOPOULOS CHRISTOS
GAVRIHL ANDREAS
TODOROV STEFAN
MANOUSARIDIS PETROS
ZACHOPOULOS GEORGIOS
TSELIOS KONSTANTINOS
TSAOUSOGLOU CHRISTOS
KYTHRAIOTIS XRISTOS
BLETSAS ANGELOS IOANNIS
KECHAGIAS VASILEIOS
SIALDAS PLATON
TERZOGLOU STEFANOS
KOUTMOURIDIS CHARALAMPOS
TREVLIAS PAYLOS
DONOULIS ATHANASIOS
AYGEROS RAMON ORFEAS
MELETOPOULOS GEORGIOS
KARAKASIDIS EMMANOUIL
BALAFOUTAS DIMITRIOS
OUZOUNOGLOU DIMITRIOS
KESENLIS ANGELOS
TASKOS DIMITRIOS

GKIKA MICHAIL

VASILEIADIS GEORGIOS

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

2008 E®HB
2005 A19-23
2007 E®PHB
2007 E®HB
2008 E®HB
2008 E®HB
2007 E®HB
2006 A19-23
2008 E®PHB
2008 E®PHB
2008 E®HB
2008 E®HB
2005 A19-23
2008 E®HB
2008 E®HB
2008 E®PHB
2008 E®PHB
2007 E®PHB
2008 E®HB
2007 E®HB
2008 E®HB
2006 A19-23
2005 A19-23
2006 A19-23

MNAOK.

NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ
AQUA PRO SKOPJE

NA.OK.

NEOX N'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHXE HPAKA
NA.OK.

AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ
NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA
OAYZZEAZ OEZZANONIKHZ
AOAHTIKO KAI TINEYMATIKO KENTPO
MNA.OK.

KOAYMBHTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ ©
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ A=ON
AGAHTIKO KAITINEYMATIKO KENTPO
OAYZZEAZ OEZZANONIKHZ
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ A=ON
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ MAKEAONIAZ

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

X.AN. OEZXANONIKHX
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ APAMAZ
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ ©OANAZZION AGAHM
AGAHTIKO KAITINEYMATIKO KENTPO

51.06
53.05
54.05
54.71
56.16
56.72
57.16
57.21
57.29
57.56
57.71
58.31
58.71
58.72
59.80
1'01.01
1'03.44
1'03.90
1'06.83

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviapa 307

23/03/2025

CoO~NOOOAWN =

191668
196429
191213
196012
194904
197543
192785
189865
194625
201056
CY055

192799
194147
CY056

197384
193549
190479
193897
199309
193646
204502
209767
197084
204400
201038
192732
193523
205741
206112
204627

50m MPOZOIO - N'YNAIKEZ 13-14

KARANIKOLA EIRINI CHRYSO
POPOLI MICHAELA
GIANDIKIDOU DIMITRA
KOUSIDOU MARIA
GIANNARELI ALMPERTA
GEORGANTEA GEORGIA
STAMATIDOU NEFELI
KAVOURI ATHANASIA
ZIMIANITI ADELAIS

KOUKELI PANAGIOTA
CHATZHPATSALOU SOFIA
MOUFTOGLOU LYDIA
PANARITI NEFELI
TSAPPARILA VERONIKA
ANGELIDOU STERGIANI IOAN
VOGIATZI MARIA ELPIDA
PAPPA ANASTASIA
TZALAMOURA STELLA
PAPOUTSI MARIA

MINA FLORENTIA
CHATZIANASTASIOU THEODOR
KOULARA ELEYTHERIA
ARCHONTIDOU MARIA
MAKRYGIANNI MELINA
KOLATSOU NIKOLETA
MYTILINOU EYANGELIA
GKATZOUNI MELINA
ZALEMIDOU FOTEINI - MARI
BOZATZIDOU PASCHALIA
KOULOUMPATSANI STYLIANI

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011

MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-A

OAYZZEAZ OEZZANONIKHZ

NHPEAZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ KAPAITZ
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA
KOAYMBHTIKH ENQZH KOZANHZ
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ A=ON
AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
NA.OK.

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

X.ANN. ©EZZANONIKHZ

NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ
AOAHTIKO KAI TINEYMATIKO KENTPO
NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
KOAYMBHTIKH ENQZH KOZANHZ
NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
NEOX N'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHXE HPAKA
AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEYKIMNMOZ =NO©
N.A.O. KAAAMAPIAY ©OEXTAAONIKHX
AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA

KOAYMBHTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ ©
NAYTAGAHTIKH ENQZH POAOTHZ (NEP

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEYKIMNMOZ =NO©
A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

OAYZXEAX OEXYAANONIKHZ

35.20
35.39
37.48
37.74
37.79
38.21
38.68
38.89
39.07
39.27
39.45
39.59
39.80
41.34
41.46
41.46
41.79
42.84
42.91
43.40
45.53
45.94
46.66
49.83
51.01
53.31
55.12
1'02.43

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ

Page 8



Aywviapa 308

23/03/2025

CoO~NOOOAWN =

180512
170258
186560
181787
180018
184307
179606
184250
180194
179596
185584
190067
187807
179447
187718
198664
184076
179190
171022
192540
186881
185655
CY062

179338
195049

KARAGIANNAKI SOFIA
LEKKA IOANNA
LAZARIDOU OURANIA
TACHTSIDOU ANNA
SKARI ZOI

ZACHARIOU DAFNI
KONSTANTINIDOU IOANNA
KATSIAGONI DANAI
BAROUTE ANDROMACHI
KAVOURI ELENI

MOULIA THEODORA
DROUZA EIRINI DIMITRA
GIANNOULI AIKATERINI
TSIROGIANNI MARIA
PARASKEYA EYDOKIA
MOUSTAFA RAVZA
SIDERIDOU DESPOINA
DEVE ATHINA

PAPPA ELEANA
GEORGOPOULOU FOTEINI
VOULGARI OLYMPIA
MICHAIL GEORGIA
XAMPI ANNA

TOUSIOU ANDRONIKI
GKESOU Z0OI

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

50m MPOZOIO - KOPAZIAQN

2009 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2009 KP-A

KOAYMBHTIKH ENQZH KOZANHZ
M.A.Z. TIANNINA

AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA

X.AN. OEZXANONIKHX

NAYTIKOX OMINOZ ©OANAZZION AOAHM
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ ©OANAZZION AOGAHM
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ ©OANAZZION AGAHM
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ ©
A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

M.A.Z. TIANNINA

X.AN. OEZXANONIKHX

AOAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOxz AXTEPIAX
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ MAKEAONIAX

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

NAYTA@AHTIKH ENQZH POAOTHZ (NEP
MNAOK.

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ A=ON
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ MAKEAONIAZ

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

OMIAOZ ®INON GANAZTHE

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

NAYTIKOX OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz MAKEAONIKOZ
IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHZ

32.66
34.16
34.61
35.40
35.7
37.11
37.33
37.37
37.49
38.43
38.68
38.74
38.96
39.23
39.34
40.50
40.52
40.54
41.21
42.55
43.33
4512
48.01

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviapa 309
23/03/2025

DA WN =

162407
176640
188360
176556
MKDO016
163250

ANTONIADOU ELENI
BELLOU ANNA VIKTORIA
KALLIONTZI MARTHA
MARGARITI VASILIKI
JARDANOVSKA NEDA
SMILIANI ANASTASIA

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

50m MPOZOIO -NYNAIKEZ avw 17

2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2005

r19-23
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
r19-23

MNAOK.

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

NAYTIKOX OMINOX AAPIZHZ

SC VARDAR 8 SKOPJE

NEOZ N'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHX HPAKA

34.04
34.24
35.00
38.11
38.50

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviapa 310
23/03/2025

CoO~NOOOAWN =

192037
CY045
195228
189187
189454
TURO021
193098
189280
MKDO035
189728
191028
190493
193499
MKDO037
205903
193346
193899
193303
CY051
204213
193464
193477
190276
202485
TUR023
200720
203455

50m MPOZOIO - ANAPEZ 13-14

MENTIS FILIPPOS
KYTHRAIOTIS EYSTATHIOS
MOULIAS KONSTANTINOS
ELMAZIS KONSTANTINOS
STAYRIDIS MICHAIL

GUNEY OKAL

NEPKAS ANASTASIOS
MEKKAS IOANNIS
KARANGELESKI BODAN
SARAKATSANOS VASILEIOS
LAIOS GEORGIOS
MALASIDIS EYANGELOS
DOUKIANOS KONSTANTINOS
PESHEV MIXAHL
KYRIAKOPOULOS MICHAIL
KOUTSAMANIS APOSTOLOS
ATHANASIOU FILIPPOS
THEODOULIDIS ELEYTHERIOS
PEEV VICTOR

SELIM KECHAGIA EGKE
KARATZIAS ALEXANDROS
MICHAILIDIS IOANNIS
MOUCHTARIDIS CHRISTOS
PANAGIOTIDIS LAZAROS
AYAZ DINDAR
ALEXANDRIDIS ORESTIS
DELIGIANNIS KONSTANTINOS

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

2011 MN-A
2011 MN-A
2012 Mn-B
2011 MN-A
2011 MN-A
2012 Mn-B
2011 MN-A
2011 MN-A
2012 Mn-B
2011 MN-A
2011 MN-A
2011 MN-A
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2011 MN-A
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2011 MN-A
2011 MN-A
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B

AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz AAMIMATPOZ IQ
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ
M.A.Z. TIANNINA

NA.OK.

KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA
TEYIKSC

NEOX N'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHE HPAKA
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
AQUA PRO SKOPJE

AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz AAMIMATPOZ IQ
F'YMNAZTIKOZ ArQNIZTIKOZ ZYAAOIO
OAYZXEAX OEXYAANONIKHZ

OAYZXEAX OEXYAAONIKHZ

AQUA PRO SKOPJE

NAYTIKOX OMINOZ MAKEAONIAX

M.A.Z. TIANNINA

NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ
AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEYKIMNMOZ =NO©
AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ ©
N.A.O. KAAAMAPIAYZ ©OEXTAAONIKHX
X.ANN. OEZZANONIKHZ

TEYIKSC

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ©GANAZZION AOAHM

34.33
34.45
34.69
35.44
35.81
36.57
36.87
37.44
37.60
37.62
37.71
37.90
38.21
39.10
39.96
40.62
40.90
40.95
41.85
42.55
42.75
43.29
43.57
45.15
55.90

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviapa 311
23/03/2025

CoO~NOOOAWN =

180451
182542
181243
190071
184935
179124
187295
183935
187697
184308
184232
KUWO028
179292
185138
187274
192545
192228
190356
181139

KOKKINOS EYANGELOS
LAIOS EYANGELOS
TASIOPOULOS KONSTANTINOS
TSIPI LOUKAS ELEYTHERIOS
DIMOUDIS STERGIOS
LOLIDIS CHRISTOS

TENIDIS IOANNIS

NTAIS FOTIOS

ANDREADIS GEORGIOS
NTOUANOGLOU ARGYRIOS
FOURKIOTIS GEORGIOS
RAJAB HASSAN ZAID
PAPOUTSIS GEORGIOS
IOANNIDIS SAVVAS
THEOLOGIS IOANNIS
SAVVAS TRIANTAFYLLOS
KARAMANIS LOUKAS
GIANNITSADIS IOANNIS
SIDIROPOULOS DIMITRIOS

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

50m MPOZOIO - NAIAQN

2009 TAIA
2009 TAIA
2009 TAIA
2009 MAIA
2010 MAIA
2009 MAIA
2009 MAIA
2010 TMAIA
2010 TMAIA
2010 TAIA
2009 TAIA
2010 MAIA
2009 MAIA
2010 MAIA
2010 MAIA
2010 TMAIA
2010 TMAIA
2010 TAIA
2009 TAIA

NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
IN'YMNAZTIKOZ ArQNIZTIKOZ ZYAAOIO
KOAYMBHTIKH ENQZH KOZANHZ
AOAHTIKO KAI TINEYMATIKO KENTPO
AOAHTIKO KAI TINEYMATIKO KENTPO
A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

NEOX N'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHX HPAKA
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ©GANAZZION AOAHM
MNAOK.

KUWAIT

MNA.OK.

X.AN. OEZXANONIKHX

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

AK.Z. IQANNINON AXTEPIAZ

EKTOAIT. AGAHT. TMHMA AAEZANAPO
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA

30.74
31.96
32.19
32.44
32.54
32.92
33.07
33.40
33.40
33.59
33.88
34.22
34.59
34.76
36.86
38.81
48.53

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviapa 312
23/03/2025

CoO~NOOOAWN =

143452
155830
166328
176311
176140
166717
158975
176180
183089
169895
MKDO033
163248
167480

50m NMPOZOIO - ANAPEZ avw Twv 17

ASPOUGALIS ARKADIOS GEOR
GKIKOPOULOS SPYRIDON
ZALAKOSTAS APOLLON
KALLIONTZIS DIMITRIOS
KALLIONTZIS CHRISTOS
STATHIS KONSTANTINOS
PARLIDIS FILIPPOS
ANGOURAS DIMITRIOS PANAG
TSOUNTOMIROVITS GIOVAN
OUZOUNOGLOU DIMITRIOS
GEORGIEVSKI ANDREJ
KAPANTZAKIS IOANNIS
CHARAVITSIDIS DIMOSTHENI

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

2001 ANAP
2002 A19-23
2006 A19-23
2007 E®HB
2008 E®HB
2006 A19-23
2004 A19-23
2008 E®PHB
2008 E®PHB
2007 E®HB
2008 E®HB
2004 A19-23
2006 A19-23

NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
MANAGHNAIKOZ A.O.

NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA

X.AN. OEZXANONIKHX

OMIAO DINON OANATZHS AAEENAPOY
KOAYMBHTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ ©
OAYZZEAZ OEZZAAONIKHZ

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

AQUA PRO SKOPJE

NEOX N'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHX HPAKA
NEOX N'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHX HPAKA

27.21
28.37
29.08
29.44
29.60
30.97
31.02
31.80
31.94
33.63
35.10

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviapa 313
23/03/2025

CoO~NOOOAWN =

190474
194159
193547
189867
206097
189647
205044
MKDO012
194461
197012
194810
189638
199353
193864
209648
208205
193279
215454
202800
196898
180244
189525
189574
193468

100m YTMTIO - N'YNAIKEZ 13-14

ZAMPROU YVONNI
ALEXANDRIDOU THEODORA
KAMALAKIDOU ATHANASIA SI
PAPANIKOLAOU IOANNA
KITSIOU GLYKERIA

PATLAKI PANAGIOTA
MANTZOLI NEFELI FRAGKOUL
PANEVA NADJA

LITA AFRODITI

NOLA STYLIANI
MEGALOPOULOU THEOFANIA
ASLANIDOU IFIGENEIA
ANDRIOTI MYRTO
LIAKOPOULOU ALEXANDRA
TAPOUTOU MARILIA
RAFAILIDOU VASILIKI ANDR
LIAPI ATHINA

KARAVASILI LYDIA

KESENLI ARTEMIS

ZORBA ANGELIKI

VORRIA NIKOLINA
ZYGOMANI AIKATERINI

ILKOU MARIA

PAGONA THEODORA

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

2011 TK-A
2011 TK-A
2011 TK-A
2011 MK-A
2012 TK-B
2011 MK-A
2011 MK-A
2011 TK-A
2012 TK-B
2011 TK-A
2012 TK-B
2011 TMK-A
2012 TK-B
2012 TK-B
2011 TMK-A
2012 TK-B
2012 TK-B
2012 TK-B
2012 TK-B
2011 MK-A
2011 TMK-A
2011 TMK-A
2011 TMK-A
2012 TK-B

KOAYMBHTIKH ENQZH KOZANHZ
X.ANN. OEZZANONIKHZ

NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ ©OANAZZION AOGAHM
KOAYMBHTIKH ENQZH KOZANHZ
NA.OK.

AOAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOxz AXTEPIAX

SC BETA SHARKS SKOPJE
KOAYMBHTIKH ENQZH KOZANHZ

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

AOAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOZ AXTEPIAZ
OMIAOZ ®INON GANAZTHE
F'YMNAZTIKOZ AFQONIZTIKOZ XYAAOIO
X.AN. OEZXANONIKHX

IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHZ
KOAYMBHTIKH ENQZH KOZANHZ
KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA
IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHZ

X.ANN. OEZZANONIKHZ

MNA.OK.

OAYZXEAX OEXYAANONIKHZ
AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA

1'11.62
1'16.04
1'16.57
1'17.18
1'18.65
1'18.96
1'19.20
1'21.09
1'22.75
1'23.96
1'24.10
1'24.12
1'25.60
1'26.11
1'27.46
1'27.67
1'28.98
1'31.65
1'33.60

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviaupa 314
23/03/2025

N

QCQOWONOUTAWN -

175762
180246
180013
TURO073
192614
197888
187741
TURO074
182823
186841

AIVAZIDI ANDRIANA
EYDOXIADOU VASILIKI
GIAKOUMAKOU DIMITRA

YIGIT ESLEM

CHARALAMPIDOU KONSTANTIN
PAPAIOANNOU SOFIA
VOULGARI MARIA

OVUNC BERRAK

TIMOLOGOU MARIA
ASLANIDOU AIKATERINI

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

100m YTITIO - KOPAZIAQN
2009 KP-A IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHZ
2009 KP-A MNAOK.
2009 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ©GANAZZION AOAHM
2010 KP-A TEYIKSC
2009 KP-A A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX
2010 KP-A KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA
2010 KP-A AOAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOxz AXTEPIAX
2009 KP-A TEYIKSC
2009 KP-A AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA
2010 KP-A AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA

1'08.02
1'13.69
1'15.34
1'16.69
1'18.82
1'19.10
1'22.95
1'24.50

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviapa 315
23/03/2025

DA WN =

162407
165875
160402
175101
MKDO003
175778

ANTONIADOU ELENI
FARDELLA MARIANNA
KARGA MARIA RAFAELA
STERGIOU ISAVELLA
IDRIZAJ ERINA
PASCHALI VASILIKI

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

100m YTMTIO - N'YNAIKEZ avw 17

2006
2007
2004
2008
2007
2008

r19-23
NEAN
r19-23
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN

MNAOK.

MNAOK.

OMINOZ ®INQN OANALIHE
A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

SC PRISHTINA

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

1'04.09
1'04.51
1'05.06
1'08.32
1'09.97

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviapa 316
23/03/2025

CoO~NOOOAWN =

206150
189571
CY046
189918
193524
191572
205136
199469
197183
195244
Cyo047
199072
197664
197612
196884
201096
MKDO007
198956
196090
192453
193826
197391
193639
195147
194820
189308
195171
193541
198198
195248
188160
190167

100m YTTIO - ANAPEZ 13-14

GOURDOUVELIS IOANNIS
SIDERIS SOTIRIOS
KOUSIAPPAS NIKOLAS
GKOTSIS DIMITRIOS
KORDANOULIS ALEXANDROS
LEVETAS ANASTASIOS
ALONY YEHONATAN
GEORGAKOPOULOS DIMITRIOS
BASIOURIS GEORGIOS
POPOTIS ANASTASIOS
KOUSIAPPAS XENIOS

MIKOS KONSTANTINOS
PAYLIDIS PRODROMOS ASTER
SAMARAS GRIGORIOS
GEORGIADIS GEORGIOS
THEOS CHRISTOS
VRANISHKOSKI VIKTOR
KOGKAS MAXIMILIANOS
KARAGIANNIS STAYROS
ZACHARIAS ANTONIOS
PAPADOPOULOS IOANNIS
MANOUSARIDIS ILIAS
ARATZIS EYANGELOS
FOTIADIS KARIOFYLLIS
GKEKAS DIMITRIOS PANAGIO
GKANETSIOS MARIOS
PAPATHANASIOU MARIOS KON
ZAROGIANNIS FOTIOS
DIMITROPOULOS NEKTARIOS
DAMPOLIAS EYSTATHIOS
LIAROS GEORGIOS
CHRISTOU ILIAS

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

2011 MN-A
2011 MN-A
2011 MN-A
2011 MN-A
2012 Mn-B
2011 MN-A
2011 MN-A
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2011 MN-A
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2011 MN-A
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2011 MN-A
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2011 MN-A
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2011 MN-A
2011 MN-A
2011 MN-A

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHZ
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ
M.A.X. TIANNINA

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

NAYTIKOX OMINOZ ©OANAZZION AOGAHM
IXOYX OMAAA KOAYMBHZHZ
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA
KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA
FN'YMNAZTIKOZ ArQNIZTIKOZ ZYAAOIO
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ
KOAYMBHTIKH ENQZH KOZANHZ
MNA.OK.

NEOX N'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHXE HPAKA
MNA.OK.

X.ANN. OEZZANONIKHZ

SC BETA SHARKS SKOPJE

N.A.O. KAAAMAPIAZ ©@EZZAAONIKHZ
N.A.O. KAAAMAPIAZ OEZZAAONIKHZ
IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHZ

OMIAOZ ®INON GANAZTHE

AOAHTIKO KAI TINEYMATIKO KENTPO
NEOX N'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHXE HPAKA
NAYTAGAHTIKH ENQZH POAOTHZ (NEP
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ©GANAZZION AOGAHM
MNAOK.

AOGAHTIKO KAITINEYMATIKO KENTPO
AOAHTIKO KAI TINEYMATIKO KENTPO
AOAHTIKO KAI TINEYMATIKO KENTPO
F'YMNAZTIKOZ AFQONIZTIKOZ XYAAOIO
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
AK.Z. IOQANNINON AXTEPIAZ

1'07.22
1'08.62
1'09.48
1'11.16
1'13.01
113.7
1'13.99
1'14.55
1'15.54
1'16.24
1'16.72
1'17.01
1'17.13
1'17.32
1'18.24
1'18.47
1'19.90
1'19.94
1'20.14
1'20.89
1'21.34
1'22.06
1'22.12
1'23.04
1'23.69
1'31.10
1'31.86
1'34.30
1'38.35

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviapa 317
23/03/2025

CoO~NOOOAWN =

181452
179448
179450
KUWO031
179275
185489
183998
179360
186731
192743
200442
184246
184825

STAMOULIS GEORGIOS
REKKAS ANGELOS
PERIVOLARIS EYANGELOS
SULTAN ABDALLAH
ATHANASAKIS NIKOLAOS
KATCHIOTOUDIS POLYCHRONI
SIDERIS IOANNIS PANAGIOT
GALANOMATIS MICHAIL
MINOLLI KRENAR
KARYPIDIS KONSTANTINOS
PORFYRIADIS DIONYSIOS
RANTZAKIS ANGELOS
MELIDAKOS KONSTANTINOS

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

100m YTTIO - MAIAQN
2009 TAIA M.A.Z. TIANNINA
2009 TAIA N.A.O. KAAAMAPIAZ OEZZAAONIKHZ
2009 TAIA AGAHTIKO KAITINEYMATIKO KENTPO
2010 MAIA KUWAIT
2009 MAIA AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
2010 MAIA MNA.OK.
2010 MAIA IXOYX OMAAA KOAYMBHZHZ
2009 TMAIA MNAOK.
2010 TMAIA NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
2010 TAIA MNAOK.
2010 TMAIA OMINOZ ®INQON OANALIHZ
2010 MAIA A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX
2009 MAIA KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA

1'01.18
1'01.35
1'01.73
1'02.55
1'04.06
1'05.24
1'06.01
1'07.11
1'08.35
1'12.01
1'27.78

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviapa 318

23/03/2025
1 TUR020
2 158702
3 172684
4 157355
5 174963
6 171150
7 174789
8 174226
9 174227
10 174383
11 173314
12 166253
13 181129
14 174329
15 211809

100m YMNTIO - ANAPEZ avw Twv 17

EMRE ONUS
PAPAEYANGELOU FAIDON
KONTIS GEORGIOS
PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS
ANDREADIS KONSTANTINOS
ALEXAKIS DIMITRIOS

KOGKAS IOANNIS

DESYPRIS IPPOKRATIS
FLOROS VASILEIOS

TSELIOS KONSTANTINOS
SIALDAS PLATON
NERANTZAKIS CHARALAMPOS
ROUSSAS LEONIDAS
TERNEKTSIS ATHANASIOS
RIZOU RIZOS

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

2008
2002
2006
2003
2008
2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008

E®HB
A19-23
A19-23
A19-23
E®HB
A19-23
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB

FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

OAYMMIAKOZ Z..1M.

NEOX N'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHXE HPAKA
OMIAOZ ®INON GANASTHE

NA.OK.

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

MNAOK.

OAYZZEAZ OEZZANONIKHZ

IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHZ

NEOX N'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHXE HPAKA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ APAMAZ
N.A.O. KAAAMAPIAY ©OEXXAAONIKHX

58.23

58.65

59.84
1'01.91
1'02.47
1'02.68
1'03.53
1'03.70
1'04.31
1'05.03
1'05.07
1'05.29
1'10.15

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviapa 319

23/03/2025

CoO~NOOOAWN =

189455
189246
190079
192318
193447
197995
194724
190462
193209
202799
194186
198977
195191

200m NMETAAOYAA -T'YNAIKEZ 13-14

TYMI AIKATERINA
MALAMOU MARIA

TOULA DIMITRA
SPANDONIDOU FOTEINI
GEORGIADOU EIRINI
APOSTOLIDOU EYDOKIA MARI
TSEKOURA ADAMANTIA
BLIATI KALLISTI ACHILLEI
AGOULA ANGELIKI
KOUKELI CHARIKLEIA
CHALKIA DIMITRA
TSIOKA MYRTO
BAROUTA EYTHYMIA

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012

MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-B

KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA
M.A.Z. TIANNINA

OAYZZEAZ OEZZANONIKHZ

NEOX N'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHXE HPAKA
KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA
X.AN. OEZXANONIKHX

OAYZXEAX OEXYAANONIKHZ
AOGAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOZ AXTEPIAZ
MNAOK.

X.ANN. ©EZZANONIKHZ

KOAYMBHTIKH ENQZH KOZANHZ
AOAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOx AXTEPIAX
NHPEAZ AOAHTIKOX OMINOZ KAPAITZ

2'30.06
2'32.81
2'40.75
2'56.56
2'57.83
3'18.31
3'27.04
3'30.43

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviapa 320

23/03/2025

OB WON -

181330
184309
196113
205500
180459

NERANTZI MICHAELA
SEMERTZIDOU THEODORA
SACHPAZI AFRODITI
DEVETZI DANAI
TRYFONIDOU DESPOINA

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

200m NMETAAOYAA - KOPAZIAQN

2009
2010
2010
2010
2009

KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A

OAYZZEAZ OEZZANONIKHZ

NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ©GANAZZION AOAHM
NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
OAYZXEAX OEXYAANONIKHZ

NEOX N'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHXE HPAKA

2'34.63
2'37.81
2'44.56
2'55.62
3'04.77

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviapa 321

23/03/2025
200m NETAAOYAA -TYNAIKEZ avw 17
1 183907 PERSIDOU MARIA EYANGELIA 2008 NEAN  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOS GANASEION AGAHM 2'31.19
2 162762 KARATHANASI PANAGIOTA 2005 [19-23 NHPEAZ AOAHTIKOE OMIAOE KAPAITS
3 158940 SIPITANOU ANASTASIA 2004 [19-23 NEOE I'YMN EYAA OEZE/NIKHE HPAKA

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ Page 22



Aywviapa 322

23/03/2025

OB WON -

189493
197162
195196
193642
197271

200m NMETAAOYAA - ANAPEZ 13-14

THEMELIS PANAGIOTIS
KAMPERIS ANGELOS
PETRANIS RAFAIL PANAGIOT
TSELEPIS GEORGIOS
TZINTZIS STEFANOS

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

2011
2012
2012
2012
2012

nn-A
nn-s
nn-s
nn-8
nn-8

NHPEAZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ KAPAITZ
M.A.Z. TIANNINA

NHPEAZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ KAPAITZ
NEOX N'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHXE HPAKA
OAYZXEAX OEXYAANONIKHZ

2'37.29
2'47.95
2'47.97
2'52.34
3'02.11

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviapa 323

23/03/2025

O~NOORWN =

183893
181314
180199
179091
203165
180196
183954
179413

200m MNMETAAOYAA - NAIAQN

CHRISTOU EYANGELOS
STEFANOU ANGELOS
GKIONIS NIKOLAOS
THEMELIDIS ALEXANDROS RA
BALLIS ALKIVIADIS
KOUTOUNIDIS THEODOROS
SIAPANIDIS KONSTANTINOS
PAPAGERIDIS MICHAIL

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009

MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA

M.A.Z. TIANNINA

AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

MNA.OK.

EKMOAIT. AGAHT. TMHMA AAEZANAPO
NEOX N'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHX HPAKA
KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA
AGAHTIKO KAITINEYMATIKO KENTPO

2'19.54
2'20.56
2'22.58
2'26.79
2'31.06
2'31.94
2'32.13

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviaupa 324
23/03/2025

DA WN =

KUWO026
141349
175311
160872
177892
174226

200m NMETAAOYAA - ANAPEZ avw Twv 17

ALOTAIBI MOHAMED SULTAN
PAPADIMITRIOU NIKOLAOS
NERANTZIS VYRONAS
ALEXAKIS GEORGIOS
PAPANIKOLAOU THEODOROS
DESYPRIS IPPOKRATIS

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

2006
2000
2008
2005
2006
2008

A19-23
ANAP
E®HB
A19-23
A19-23
E®HB

KUWAIT

IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHZ
OAYZZEAZ OEZZANONIKHZ
MNA.OK.

AOAHTIKOZ XYAAOIrOxz AXTEPIAX
A APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

2'07.00
2'14.88
2'16.94
2'20.21
2'23.44

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ

Page 25



Aywviaua 0

CoO~NOOOAWN =

189307
190977
189248
195155
189574
192548
191725
MKDO0011
195278
194137
194145
200677
199365
194972

DANIIL KONSTANTINA
GOUSI MYRTO
THEODOROU NEFELI
TSIROU GRIGORIA ANNA
ILKOU MARIA

PARISI ANNA

DIPLARI NIOVI

PANEVA DARIJA
DIMITRIADOU EYTHYMIA
GEORGOULA ELISAVET
TSISLIANI KONSTANTINA
BITZIDOU ERIETTA
PAPAZISI MARKELLA
KELESIDOU ARIADNI

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

400m EAEYOEPO - N'YNAIKEZ 13-14

2011 TK-A
2011 TK-A
2011 TK-A
2012 TK-B
2011 MK-A
2011 MK-A
2011 MK-A
2011 TK-A
2012 TK-B
2012 TK-B
2012 TK-B
2012 TK-B
2012 TK-B
2012 TK-B

MNAOK.

AK.Z. IQANNINON AXTEPIAZ

M.A.Z. TIANNINA

NAYTAGAHTIKH ENQ>H POAOIMHX (NEP
AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA

A APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

NA.OK.

SC BETA SHARKS SKOPJE
IN'YMNAZTIKOZ ArQNIZTIKOZ ZYAAOIO
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA
AOAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOx AXTEPIAX
F'YMNAZTIKOZ AFQONIZTIKOZ XYAAOIO
KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA

4'44.30
4'44.83
4'51.28
4'54.10
5'05.67
5'07.03
5'10.67
5'12.10
5'12.52
5'19.44
5'32.77
5'53.82

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviaua 0

CoO~NOOOAWN =

180678
180456
189552
181415
185699
184077
192912
187784
CY054

179191
180459
197280
170521
198955
179294

400m EAEYOEPO - KOPAZIAQN

PRITZAKI DIMITRA
ANDREADOU EYGENIA
PAPPA DIMITRA

NESTORA NELLI

BEKOU STAMATIA
THEODOSIOU THEOPOULA
TATSIONI VASILIKI
ATHANASIADOU ANNA
KOSIONOY VALERIA
DELLAPORTA SOFIA
TRYFONIDOU DESPOINA
MADEMLI MARTHA
DIMITRIADOU PARASKEY| MA
PANOU NEFELI
KOUTMOURIDOU ANGELIKI YV

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

2009 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2009 KP-A

AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA

NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
M.A.Z. TIANNINA

AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA

NA.OK.

NA.OK.

AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOz AAMMATPOX IQ
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ A=ON

NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

A APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

KOAYMBHTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ ©
MNA.OK.

4'37.02
4'41.67
4'57.92
4'59.55
5'05.92
5'06.85
5'07.52
5'12.64
5'12.67
5'13.83
5'15.53
5'21.39
5'26.53
5'48.30

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviaua 0

~NoO O~ WN =

168053
167166
170823
174381
166061
175949
178010

400m EAEYOEPO - IN'YNAIKEZ avw 17

CHRONI AIKATERINI
TRYFONIDOU ELENI
PAPADOPOULOU ELISAVET DA
KOUMANTSIOTI LYDIA

TSAMI MARIA

ALEXANDRIDI ELISAVET ATH
GKANOGLOU STYLIANI

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

2007
2006
2007
2008
2005
2008
2008

NEAN
r19-23
NEAN
NEAN
r19-23
NEAN
NEAN

OAYMMIAKOZ Z.9.11.

NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

X.AN. OEZXANONIKHX

NAYTAGAHTIKOX OMINOZ AAEZANAPOY
AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA

4'24.17
4'53.61
5'04.12
5'15.20

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviaua 0

CoO~NOOOAWN =

189247
193546
MKDO005
189310
193966
189920
198062
189249
198748
MKDO004
195088
CY048
MKDO008
194637
200730
195208
211704
189854
189464
190290

400m EAEYOEPO - ANAPEZ 13-14

BALTAS DIMITRIOS
KAMALAKIDIS GEORGIOS
NICHEVSKI MARTIN
KOGKAS THEODOROS
STATHIS ILIAS
TRACHANAS ALEXANDROS
BAMPALIKIS STERGIOS
TRAKIS PAYLOS

THANOS FILIPPOS
IVANOVSKI JOVAN
PANTOULAS GEORGIOS
KOUSIAPPAS AVRAMIS
JURUKOVSKI GORAD
PERISTERAKIS IOANNIS
ANDROUTSOS VASILEIOS
SERVOS DIMITRIOS
FILIPPIDIS ANDREAS
TSARDAKAS EMMANOUIL
ANGELIS GEORGIOS
VASDOKAS GAVRIIL

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011

nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-8
nn-A
nn-8
nn-A
nn-s
nn-A
nn-s
nn-8
nn-8
nn-8
nn-8
nn-s
nn-A
nn-s
nn-A
nn-A

M.A.Z. TIANNINA

NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
SC BETA SHARKS SKOPJE

NA.OK.

NHPEAZ AOAHTIKOX OMINOZ KAPAITZ
AK.Z. IOANNINON AXTEPIAZ

NA.OK.

M.A.Z. TIANNINA

IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHZ

SC BETA SHARKS SKOPJE

M.A.Z. TIANNINA

NAYTIKOX OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ

SC BETA SHARKS SKOPJE

NA.OK.

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

MNAOK.

MNAOK.
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ©GANAZZION AOAHM
AOGAHTIKO KAITINEYMATIKO KENTPO
KOAYMBHTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ ©

4'27.94
4'42.88
4'45.50
4'50.20
4'50.67
4'52.65
5'11.56
5'13.57
5'13.99
5'18.58
5'18.84
5'23.91
5'30.00
5'40.57
5'51.55
5'55.29

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviaua 0

CoO~NOOOAWN =

179122
184246
179665
CY043

195167
186118
181790
184074
200298

SANTOLIS DIMITRIOS
RANTZAKIS ANGELOS
KARANAKIS DIMITRIOS
NOUROU STEFANOS
TSAMPAZIS VASILEIOS
BIZETAS NIKOLAOS
KALAVREZOS ALEXANDROS
TZINORIA GEORGIOS
ASLANIDIS LAZAROS

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

400m EAEYOEPO - lNMAIAQN

2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010

MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA

AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEIPAIA
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ KONXTANTIAZ
AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
MNA.OK.

EKMOAIT. AGAHT. TMHMA AAEZANAPO
MNAOK.
EKTOAIT. AGAHT. TMHMA AAEZANAPO

4'10.90
4'23.39
4'24.15
4'31.39
4'41.29
4'42.32
4'46.57

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviaua 0

N

QCQOWONOUTAWN -

KUWO027
157888
174726
176362
CY042
181952
174329
178293
167792
160848

400m EAEYOEPO - ANAPEZ avw TwvV 17

ALOTAIBI KHALID SULTAN
ANDREADIS SPYRIDON
GEORGIADIS GEORGIOS
LOLIDIS THEODOROS
NOUROU ALEXANDROS
SENKA ANTON
TERNEKTSIS ATHANASIOS
KONTOS KONSTANTINOS
ANASTASIADIS IOANNIS
SISKOS APOSTOLOS

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

2006
2002
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2006
2005

A19-23
A19-23
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
A19-23
A19-23

KUWAIT

AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA

NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

NAYTIKOX OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ
EKMOAIT. AGAHT. TMHMA AAEZANAPO
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ APAMAZ
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ APAMAZ
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ A=ON
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA

4'07.00
4'10.18
4'11.58
4'12.06
4'21.57
4'42.54

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviapa 333

23/03/2025

-

2,0 OVWO~NOUODRWN-=

194904
199305
189865
194723
194625
CY055

CY056

197384
193469
199309
189674

200m MNMPOZOIO -IN'YNAIKEZ 13-14

GIANNARELI ALMPERTA
KOKKINIDOU FOTEINI
KAVOURI ATHANASIA
VADOLA DIMITRA

ZIMIANITI ADELAIS
CHATZHPATSALOU SOFIA
TSAPPARILA VERONIKA
ANGELIDOU STERGIANI IOAN
PANTAZOPOULOU IOANNA
PAPOUTSI MARIA
PETROPOULOU TERZIDOU CHR

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011

MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-A

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ A=ON
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

OMIAOZ ®INON GANAZTHE

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

NAYTIKOX OMINOZ KONXTANTIAZ
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ
AGAHTIKO KAITINEYMATIKO KENTPO
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA

NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
MNAOK.

2'52.41
3'05.46
3'05.77
3'06.94
3'08.39
312.15
3'12.48
3'17.76
3'20.42
3'22.99

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviapa 334

23/03/2025

~NoO O~ WN =

180018
184307
190859
179190
179596
179338
187807

SKARI ZOlI

ZACHARIOU DAFNI
ALEXIOU KONSTANTINA
DEVE ATHINA

KAVOURI ELENI
TOUSIOU ANDRONIKI
GIANNOULI AIKATERINI

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

200m MPOZOIO - KOPAZIAQN

2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010

KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A

NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ©GANAZZION AOGAHM
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ©GANAZZION AOAHM
X.ANN. OEZZANONIKHZ
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ A=ON

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI O MAKEAONIKOZ
AOAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOxz AXTEPIAX

2'45.72
2'58.18
3'03.05
3'07.51
3'07.69
3'10.81
3'16.26

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviapa 335
23/03/2025

DA WN =

176204
174265
167620
176197
MKDO016
176556

200m MNMPOZOIO -TNYNAIKEZ avw 17

KARASAVVIDOU AIKATERINI
MAYRIDOU CHRISTINA
LARENTZAKI KATERINA
KALAITZOGLOU ANDRONIKI
JARDANOVSKA NEDA
MARGARITI VASILIKI

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

2008
2008
2006
2008
2008
2008

NEAN
NEAN
r19-23
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN

AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA
KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA
OMINOZ ®INQN OANALIHE
MNA.OK.

SC VARDAR 8 SKOPJE

NAYTIKOX OMINOZ AAPIZHZ

2'38.30
2'49.78
2'55.78
3'00.34
3'02.00

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviapa 336

23/03/2025

CoO~NOOOAWN =

200935
195228
CY045

189280
TURO021
189728
193499
193863
191028
205903
193899
CY051

197993
193346
190276
202219

200m NMPOZOIO - ANAPEZ 13-14

NIKOLAIDIS ANGELOS
MOULIAS KONSTANTINOS
KYTHRAIOTIS EYSTATHIOS
MEKKAS IOANNIS

GUNEY OKAL
SARAKATSANOS VASILEIOS
DOUKIANOS KONSTANTINOS
INTSKIRVELI NIKOLAOS
LAIOS GEORGIOS
KYRIAKOPOULOS MICHAIL
ATHANASIOU FILIPPOS
PEEV VICTOR

APOSTOLIDIS KONSTANTINOS
KOUTSAMANIS APOSTOLOS
MOUCHTARIDIS CHRISTOS
TSORAKIDIS DAMIANOS

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012

nn-A
nn-s
nn-A
nn-A
nn-8
nn-A
nn-8
nn-s
nn-A
nn-A
nn-s
nn-8
nn-8
nn-8
nn-A
nn-s

F'YMNAZTIKOZ ArQNIZTIKOZ ZYAAOIO

M.A.Z. TIANNINA
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ

AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx BOAQY (YAATI

TEYIKSC

AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOz AAMMATPOX IQ

OAYZXEAX OEXYAANONIKHZ
MNAOK.

IN'YMNAZTIKOZ ArQNIZTIKOZ ZYAAOIO

NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ MAKEAONIAZ

NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA

NAYTIKOX OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ
X.AN. OEZXANONIKHX

M.A.X. TIANNINA

N.A.O. KAAAMAPIAY ©OEXXAAONIKHX
MNAOK.

2'40.83
2'41.06
2'44.90
2'52.10
2'53.98
2'57.52
3'01.06
3'03.29
3'05.14
3'06.32
3'11.86
3'15.40
3'16.33
3'19.74
3'20.83
3'23.06

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviapa 337
23/03/2025

CoO~NOOOAWN =

180451
185601
184308
182542
187697
190071
KUWO028
195163
184935
187907
183935
180216
181662

KOKKINOS EYANGELOS
AMPELAS ALEXANDROS
NTOUANOGLOU ARGYRIOS
LAIOS EYANGELOS
ANDREADIS GEORGIOS
TSIPI LOUKAS ELEYTHERIOS
RAJAB HASSAN ZAID
LETSOS IOANNIS
DIMOUDIS STERGIOS
LANAI TSESIAN

NTAIS FOTIOS

MADEMLIS CHRISTOS
KOULKOVINIS DIMITRIOS

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

200m MPOZOIO - MAIAQN

2009 TAIA
2010 TMAIA
2010 TMAIA
2009 MAIA
2010 MAIA
2009 MAIA
2010 MAIA
2010 TMAIA
2010 TMAIA
2010 TAIA
2010 TMAIA
2009 MAIA
2009 MAIA

NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ©GANAZZION AOAHM
F'YMNAZTIKOZ AFQONIZTIKOZ XYAAOIO
AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
AOAHTIKO KAI TINEYMATIKO KENTPO
KUWAIT

X.ANN. ©EZZANONIKHZ

AGAHTIKO KAITINEYMATIKO KENTPO
IXOYZ OMAAA KOAYMBHZHZ
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

NAYTAGAHTIKH ENQ>H POAOIMHX (NEP

2'31.28
2'40.19
24111
2'41.99
2'42.19
2'42.71
2'43.44
2'43.86
2'44.16
2'49.73
2'50.94

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviapa 338
23/03/2025

200m NMPOZOIO - ANAPEZ avw Twv 17

1 145849 THOMOGLOU SAVVAS 2001 ANAP  OMIAOZ ®INON ©ANAZIHY 2'14.36
2 167479 KOKKINOS ATHANASIOS 2006 A19-23 NEOZ I'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA 2'21.31
3 CY064 SARRIS GIORGOS 2004 A19-23 NOLEMESOU 2'31.50

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to
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Aywviapa 339
23/03/2025

CoO~NOOOAWN =

189525
189884
TURO072
189246
198938
190467
191928
193447
194990
189748
189869
196012
195191
197618
191093
193936
200306
191095
206979
202221
191503
189279
193468
195192
195156
MKDO0011
194724
197659
197376
201089
MKDO038
197381
197990
193302
202799
190462
200677
194689
193506
197277
202069
197387
210681
195253
205269
199365
189468
194810
196429

50m NMETAAOYAA -T'YNAIKEZ 13-14

ZYGOMANI AIKATERINI
KALLIONTZI ZOI KONSTANTI
GUZELSOY ELA

MALAMOU MARIA

KOURTESI ANNA
GKOURTSOULI FOTEINI
KOUTRA KONSTANTINA
GEORGIADOU EIRINI
KARANTALI SMARAGDA
MOSCHOUDI AIKATERINI
FILIPPIDOU DANAI

KOUSIDOU MARIA

BAROUTA EYTHYMIA

GITSOU KONSTANTINA GEORG
ANTONOPOULOU NIKIA
KOKKINASIDOU ELPIDA
ADAMOUDI FOTEINI
TALICHMANIDOU MAGDALINI
KYRIAKOPOULOU FAIDRA MAR
REKKA GLYKERIA

MIKOU LOUKIA

FLOROU EYANGELIA CHRISTI
PAGONA THEODORA
GKOULIOU NIKI

BASDANI ANASTASIA
PANEVA DARIJA

TSEKOURA ADAMANTIA
GIOUCHA MELINA
SAMOURKASIDOU ANNA MICHA
PAPADOPOULOU DAFNI
KARTALOVA MILA

TORRA ANNA
TSANTILOGIANNI VASILIKI
APOSTOLOU MARIA

KOUKELI CHARIKLEIA

BLIATI KALLISTI ACHILLEI
BITZIDOU ERIETTA

KANELLI ANASTASIA ALKMIN
GRIGORIOU EYGENIA
KLEONTA STELLA ANASTASIA
DIONYSIADOU OURANIA
THEODORIDOU SOFIA
KOUKOUSELI MARIA
MALIARA VASILIKI

MATZOULA NEFELI PARASKEY
PAPAZISI MARKELLA
PAPADIMITRIOU THEOFANIA
MEGALOPOULOU THEOFANIA
POPOLI MICHAELA

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011

MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-A

AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA
TEYIKSC

M.A.X. TIANNINA

AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
KOAYMBHTIKH ENQZH KOZANHZ
AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEYKIMNMOZ =NO©
KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA
NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ©GANAZZION AOAHM
KOAYMBHTIKH ENQZH KOZANHZ
NHPEAZ AOAHTIKOX OMINOZ KAPAITZ
AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOz AAMMATPOX IQ
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ©GANAZZION AOAHM
A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz AAMIMATPOZ IQ
MNA.OK.

X.AN. OEZXANONIKHX

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
NHPEAZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ KAPAITZ
NAYTAGAHTIKH ENQZH POAOTHZ (NEP
SC BETA SHARKS SKOPJE

OAYZZEAZ OEZZANONIKHZ

MNA.OK.

AOAHTIKO KAI TINEYMATIKO KENTPO
AOAHTIKO KAI TINEYMATIKO KENTPO
AQUA PRO SKOPJE

AGAHTIKO KAITINEYMATIKO KENTPO
X.ANN. OEZZANONIKHZ

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

X.ANN. OEZZANONIKHZ

AOAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOxz AXTEPIAX
AOAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOxz AXTEPIAX
X.AN. OEZXANONIKHX

OAYZXEAX OEXYAAONIKHZ

OAYZZEAZ OEZZANONIKHZ

AGAHTIKO KAITINEYMATIKO KENTPO
AGAHTIKO KAITINEYMATIKO KENTPO
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ MAKEAONIAZ
F'YMNAZTIKOZ AFQONIZTIKOZ XYAAOIO
IXOYX OMAAA KOAYMBHZHZ
F'YMNAZTIKOZ AFQONIZTIKOZ XYAAOIO
AOAHTIKO KAI TINEYMATIKO KENTPO
AOGAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOZ AXTEPIAZ
NHPEAZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ KAPAITZ

29.69
30.14
30.15
30.68
31.07
31.55
32.09
32.24
32.65
32.81
32.93
33.02
33.20
33.41
33.82
33.84
34.11
34.18
34.39
34.56
34.73
34.92
34.92
34.99
35.11
35.26
35.33
35.90
36.23
36.63
36.80
37.09
38.14
38.30
38.55
39.69
40.56
40.60
41.02
42.18
44.96
46.04
46.50
47.06
53.23

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ

Page 38



Aywviapa 340
23/03/2025

CoO~NOOOAWN =

186612
174197
MKDO001
181330
CY066
187784
180198
183900
184627
184251
179606
187582
185653
185027
185654
180194
184998
184004
182824
MKDO013
187731
192614
188664
186140
184073
205508
186881
197888
187752
179126
189460
196000
194695
179263
184273

50m NMETAAOYAA - KOPAZIAQN

MORFIDOU ELENI
KARAMPAIRI ANNA

ALIU LEA

NERANTZI MICHAELA
CHRISTODOULOU ELENA
ATHANASIADOU ANNA
DIPLARI ALKISTIS
KAPELLOU STEFANIA
ANTONIOU NATALIA THEODOR
KOSTIDOU ATHANASIA
KONSTANTINIDOU IOANNA
LIAPI ZOI

TSELEPI KALLIOPI
TSIROGIANNI ANASTASIA
LIONTA ALEXANDRA
BAROUTE ANDROMACHI
NALMPANTI SOTIRIA
THEODORIDOU ANNA MARIA
IOANNIDOU MARKELLA
STEFANOVSKA NEDA
GRIGORIADOU NEFELI
CHARALAMPIDOU KONSTANTIN
ROVITHI LYDIA

TSIOKA RAFAELA

TZINORIA ANASTASIA
SAMARA MARIA

VOULGARI OLYMPIA
PAPAIOANNOU SOFIA
NIKODELI CHARIKLEIA
LAKKA MARIA

VATILIDOU DIMITRA
DERMENTZOGLOU ANASTASIA
VASILAKI ELLI
KOKKINASIDOU ELISAVET
GKOUZELI KONSTANTINA

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

2009 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2009 KP-A

OAYZZEAZ OEZZANONIKHZ

NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
SC PRISHTINA

OAYZXEAX OEXYAANONIKHZ

NO LEMESOU

AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA

NA.OK.

MNAOK.

AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ©GANAZZION AOAHM
NAYTAGAHTIKH ENQ>H POAOIMHX (NEP
NEOX N'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHXE HPAKA
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ MAKEAONIAX

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

KOAYMBHTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ ©
MNAOK.

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA

PK NEPTUN SKOPIJE

AOAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOxz AXTEPIAX

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ APAMAZ
MNAOK.

OAYZZEAZ OEZZANONIKHZ

OMINOZ ®INQN OANALIHE
KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA
AOAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOx AXTEPIAX

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

X.ANN. OEZZANONIKHZ

NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ©GANAZZION AOAHM
OAYZZEAZ OEZZANONIKHZ

29.00
29.76
29.79
30.32
31.31
31.78
31.89
31.92
31.94
31.98
32.22
3243
32.49
32.65
32.72
32.79
32.88
32.88
33.04
33.35
33.55
34.17
34.24
34.73
35.46
35.71
35.96
36.99
37.33
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Aywviapa 341
23/03/2025

CoO~NOOOAWN =

168589
159188
178010
176819
175340
144402
174463
178775
CY059

174283
158899
174967
175098
175099
176377
169884
174228
176640
177887
177888
156447
163250

50m NMETAAOYAA -T'YNAIKEZ avw 17

MAGKOTSIOU ILEKTRA
TACHMATZIDOU FOTEINI
GKANOGLOU STYLIANI
PAZAITI IOANNA

DIMERA KOSTA VALENTINA E
TSILIAKOUDI IOANNA
PAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA C
CHATZIPAPA DAFNI
SPYROU MARILENA
MASONI ATHINA ILIANA
PAPADIA ELENI
KYRIAKIDOU ELENI MARIA
NALMPANTI KONSTANTINA
NALMPANTI ANNA MARIA
KOREXIANOU CHRYSANTHI
KAPOGIANNI CHRISTINA
ZACHARIADOU ATHINA
BELLOU ANNA VIKTORIA
NIKODELI AIKATERINI
NIKOLAIDOU MARIA
TSAPERA CHRISTIANA
SMILIANI ANASTASIA

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

2007 NEAN
2004 T119-23
2008 NEAN
2008 NEAN
2008 NEAN
2001 TYN.
2008 NEAN
2008 NEAN
2006 119-23
2008 NEAN
2002 T119-23
2008 NEAN
2008 NEAN
2008 NEAN
2008 NEAN
2007 NEAN
2008 NEAN
2008 NEAN
2007 NEAN
2007 NEAN
2004 T119-23
2005 T119-23

AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA
AGAHTIKO KAITINEYMATIKO KENTPO
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA
OAYMMIAKOZ Z..1M.

AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI O MAKEAONIKOZ
MNA.OK.

IXOYX OMAAA KOAYMBHZHZ

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

NEOX N'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHXE HPAKA
A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

N.A.O. KAAAMAPIAYZ ©OEXXAAONIKHX
MNAOK.

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

AOAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOZ AXTEPIAZ
AOAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOxz AXTEPIAX
NEOX N'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHX HPAKA
NEOX N'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHX HPAKA

27.65
29.50
30.03
30.12
30.46
30.86
31.22
31.28
31.48
31.67
31.75
32.09
32.37
32.39
3243
32.96
34.68
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Aywviapa 342
23/03/2025

CoO~NOOOAWN =

193642
201493
198940
MKDO004
194161
197271
197612
203304
194022
196916
193525
197433
205504
CY053
193831
190778
213407
204044
207896
196917
211704
199361
193477
189452
207894

50m NMETAAOYAA - ANAPEZ 13-14

TSELEPIS GEORGIOS
TRAIANOS GEORGIOS
ANAGNOSTOU SOTIRIOS
IVANOVSKI JOVAN
TSAGIOPOULOS VASILEIOS
TZINTZIS STEFANOS
SAMARAS GRIGORIOS
AYGERINOS KONSTANTINOS
SYRRIS KONSTANTINOS
LOLAS GARYFALLOS
TRAKAS GEORGIOS
KACHRIMANIDIS ANGELOS
TOSOUNIDIS ALEXANDROS
PATSELIS GIORGOS
PALAVRATZIS SERAFEIM
ELEYTHERIADIS EYTHYMIOS
PANTELIS ATHANASIOS
VOUTSALAS GEORGIOS

GIANNAKOPOULOS ATHANASIO

LOLAS GEORGIOS

FILIPPIDIS ANDREAS
TERZOGLOU IOANNIS MARIOS
MICHAILIDIS IOANNIS
MOURATIDIS EYSTATHIOS

GIANNAKOPOULOS PANAGIOTI

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

2012 Mn-B
2011 MN-A
2011 MN-A
2011 MN-A
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2011 MN-A
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2011 MN-A
2012 Mn-B
2011 MN-A
2012 Mn-B
2011 MN-A
2011 MN-A
2011 MN-A
2012 Mn-B
2011 MN-A
2012 Mn-B

NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ MAKEAONIAZ
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA

SC BETA SHARKS SKOPJE

AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
OAYZXEAX OEXYAAONIKHZ

NEOX N'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHE HPAKA
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

MNAOK.

MNAOK.

MNA.OK.

OAYZXEAX OEXYAAONIKHZ

NAYTIKOX OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ
KOAYMBHTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ ©
A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

KOAYMBHTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ ©
NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKIMNMOZ =NO©
MNA.OK.

MNA.OK.

F'YMNAZTIKOZ AFQONIZTIKOZ XYAAOIO
KOAYMBHTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ ©
KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEYKIMNMOZ =NO©

31.12
31.23
32.36
34.03
34.64
34.91
35.33
35.83
36.01
36.19
37.27
38.69
40.89
41.53
42.88
44.02
48.89
49.87
53.58
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Aywviapa 343
23/03/2025

CoO~NOOOAWN =

KUWO030
TURO024
TUR022
TURO018
179398
CY044
182537
179124
184200
179091
183995
181317
179432
186118
195221
186123
183474
MKDO017
186618
197269
200737
179275
183194
183646

HUMOUD EL HUMOUD

TUNA TURAN

ULUS MEMIS

DORUK OVUNC

ANTONIADIS DIMITRIOS
PAKOUTIS NIKOLAS
KANDILARIS KONSTANTINOS
LOLIDIS CHRISTOS

KARYDIS SPYRIDON
THEMELIDIS ALEXANDROS RA
TSILIKAS ALEXANDROS NIKO
STYLIANIDIS STYLIANOS
KITSIOS ERMIS

BIZETAS NIKOLAOS
NIKOLAIDIS DIMITRIOS CHR
PARASKEYOPOULOS DIMITRIO
MOURATIDIS PLATON
RAHMAN ENSAR
IORDAMIDIS ANGELOS
STOIKOS KONSTANTINOS
BALAFOUTAS ALEXANDROS
ATHANASAKIS NIKOLAOS
GKOUNELAS STEFANOS
MEGALOPOULOS IOANNIS

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

50m NMETAAOYAA - NAIAQN

2010 TAIA
2010 TMAIA
2010 TMAIA
2009 MAIA
2009 MAIA
2010 MAIA
2009 MAIA
2009 TMAIA
2010 TMAIA
2009 TMAIA
2010 TMAIA
2009 MAIA
2009 MAIA
2010 MAIA
2009 MAIA
2010 TMAIA
2009 TAIA
2010 TAIA
2010 TAIA
2009 MAIA
2010 MAIA
2009 MAIA
2009 MAIA
2009 TAIA

KUWAIT

TEYIKSC

TEYIKSC

FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU
AOAHTIKO KAI TINEYMATIKO KENTPO
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ
F'YMNAZTIKOZ AFQONIZTIKOZ XYAAOIO
A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

AGAHTIKO KAITINEYMATIKO KENTPO
MNAOK.

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

OAYZXEAX OEXYAANONIKHZ

MNA.OK.

NA.OK.

KOAYMBHTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ ©
MNAOK.

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

SC VARDAR 8 SKOPJE

OAYZZEAZ OEZZANONIKHZ
OAYZXEAX OEXYAANONIKHZ
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ MAKEAONIAX
AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
AOGAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOZ AXTEPIAZ

26.29
26.43
26.72
26.74
27.01
27.09
28.05
28.34
28.57
28.58
28.64
29.18
29.68
30.16
30.49
31.14
31.56
32.40
32.67
33.81
34.21
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Aywviaupa 344
23/03/2025

CoO~NOOOAWN =

167167
157143
161076
175320
158975
162436
175311
172684
KUWO026
165786
174196
166717
175149
176183
169984
170531
176207
174789
183089
175945
211809
170719
174226
183053
188941
186147
170247

50m NMETAAOYAA - ANAPEZ avw Twv 17

POLYZOUDIS KONSTANTINOS
PASCHALIS CHRISTOS
PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS
KARVONIDIS STERGIOS
PARLIDIS FILIPPOS

BANIOTIS GEORGIOS
NERANTZIS VYRONAS
KONTIS GEORGIOS

ALOTAIBI MOHAMED SULTAN
TASKOS DIMITRIOS
TERZOGLOU STEFANOS
STATHIS KONSTANTINOS
FERENTINOS EYANGELOS
KECHAGIAS VASILEIOS
LAFARAS NIKOLAOS
TSAOUSOGLOU CHRISTOS
ARAVIDIS GEORGIOS
KOGKAS IOANNIS
TSOUNTOMIROVITS GIOVAN
DONOULIS ATHANASIOS
RIZOU RIZOS

KATOGLOU KONSTANTINOS CH
DESYPRIS IPPOKRATIS
KESENLIS ANGELOS

GKIKA MICHAIL

AYGEROS RAMON ORFEAS
KARAKASIDIS EMMANOUIL

OEZZAANONIKHZ, to

2006 A19-23
2004 A19-23
2005 A19-23
2008 E®HB
2004 A19-23
2006 A19-23
2008 E®HB
2006 A19-23
2006 A19-23
2006 A19-23
2008 E®HB
2006 A19-23
2005 A19-23
2008 E®HB
2008 E®HB
2007 E®HB
2008 E®PHB
2008 E®PHB
2008 E®HB
2008 E®HB
2008 E®HB
2007 E®HB
2008 E®HB
2008 E®PHB
2005 A19-23
2008 E®PHB
2007 E®HB

NEOZ 'YMN ZYAA OEZZ/NIKHZ HPAKA
MANAGHNAIKOZ A.O.

MNAOK.

AOAHTIKO KAI TINEYMATIKO KENTPO
OMIAO DINON OANATZHS AAEENAPOY
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ APAMAZ
OAYZXEAX OEXYAANONIKHZ

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

KUWAIT

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ APAMAZ
AGAHTIKO KAITINEYMATIKO KENTPO
X.AN. OEZXANONIKHX

NEOX N'YMN ZYAA OEXZ/NIKHX HPAKA
AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AXTEPIA
KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA
MNAOK.

OAYZZEAZ OEZZANONIKHZ
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ A=ON

N.A.O. KAAAMAPIAY ©OEXTAAONIKHX
A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX

X.ANN. OEZZANONIKHZ

NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ©GANAZZION AOAHM
AGAHTIKO KAITINEYMATIKO KENTPO
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ A=ON

24.91
24.95
25.07
25.15
25.50
26.41
26.42
26.44
26.60
2713
27.48
28.34
28.38
29.14
29.22
29.30
29.84
30.17
31.02
31.84
32.88
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